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GK/GS (Polity+Geography) Study Plan by Kaushalendra Pratap Singh Sir 
 

Batch Timing: 2:00 PM to 2:59 PM (Tentative) 
 

Date  Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

24 December 2025 Wednesday Polity Introduction  2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

25 December 2025 Thursday Polity Basic of Polity Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

26 December 2025 Friday Polity Basic of Polity Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

27 December 2025 Saturday     

28 December 2025 Sunday     

29 December 2025 Monday Polity Legislative assembly 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

30 December 2025 Tuesday Polity Preamble  2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

31 December 2025 Wednesday Polity Fundamental Rights Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

1 January 2026 Thursday Polity Fundamental Rights Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

2 January 2026 Friday Polity Directive Principles of State Policy (DPSP) Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

3 January 2026 Saturday     

4 January 2026 Sunday     

5 January 2026 Monday Polity Directive Principles of State Policy (DPSP) Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

6 January 2026 Tuesday Polity Fundamental Duties 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

7 January 2026 Wednesday Polity President Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

8 January 2026 Thursday Polity President Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

9 January 2026 Friday Polity Parliament Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

10 January 2026 Saturday     

11 January 2026 Sunday     

12 January 2026 Monday Polity Parliament Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

13 January 2026 Tuesday Polity Parliament Class 3 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

14 January 2026 Wednesday Polity Prime Minister & Council of Minister  2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

15 January 2026 Thursday Polity Judiciary Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

16 January 2026 Friday Polity Judiciary Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

17 January 2026 Saturday     

18 January 2026 Sunday     

19 January 2026 Monday Polity Panchayati raj 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

20 January 2026 Tuesday Polity MOCK Test 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 
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Date  Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

21 January 2026 Wednesday Polity MOCK Test 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

22 January 2026 Thursday Geography Introduction 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

23 January 2026 Friday Geography Indian Physical Geography Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

24 January 2026 Saturday     

25 January 2026 Sunday     

26 January 2026 Monday Geography Indian Physical Geography Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

27 January 2026 Tuesday Geography River System of India  2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

28 January 2026 Wednesday Geography Climate, Monsoon in India 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

29 January 2026 Thursday Geography Soil Crops 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

30 January 2026 Friday Geography Natural Resources 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

31 January 2026 Saturday     

1 February 2026 Sunday     

2 February 2026 Monday Geography Lakes, Wetland, National Parks, Biosphere And Wildlife Sanctuaries Class-1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

3 February 2026 Tuesday Geography Lakes, Wetland, National Parks, Biosphere And Wildlife Sanctuaries Class-2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

4 February 2026 Wednesday Geography Indian Industry 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

5 February 2026 Thursday Geography Continents, Oceans And Sea Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

6 February 2026 Friday Geography Continents, Oceans And Sea Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

7 February 2026 Saturday     

8 February 2026 Sunday     

9 February 2026 Monday Geography Mountains In India 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

10 February 2026 Tuesday Geography Volcanoes And Earthquake 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

11 February 2026 Wednesday Geography Mountain Peaks/Valleys/Passes 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

12 February 2026 Thursday Geography Miscellaneous Class 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

13 February 2026 Friday Geography Miscellaneous Class 2 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 

14 February 2026 Saturday     

15 February 2026 Sunday     

16 February 2026 Monday Geography MOCK TEST 1 2:00 PM 2:59 PM 
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